S2TVS10A thru S2TVS190A
Features
• Glass passivated junction
• Excellent clamping capability and Fast response time
• 200W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000us waveform
• Moisture sensitivity: level 1, per J-STD-020y , p
• Solder dip 260 °C, 10s
• Low profile, typical thickness 1.0mm

Current
Part Number
Breakdown Voltage
MaxMin
mVVV μA AVA
VRWM
VBR @ IT IT IR @VRWM Vc @ IPP IPP
S2TVS10A 112.311.110 11.8175
S2TVS11A 113.512.211 1118.25
S2TVS12A 114.713.312 10.119.95
113 5 21.5 9.3S2TVS13A 115.914.413 9.321.55
S2TVS14A 117.215.614 8.6223.25
S2TVS15A 118.516.715 8.224.45
S2TVS16A 119.717.816 7.69265
S2TVS17A 120.918.917 7.2527.65
S2TVS18A 18 122.120 6.8529.25
S2TVS19A 123.321.119 6.5430.65
120 5 32.4 6.17S2TVS20A 124.522.220 6.1732.45
S2TVS22A 126.924.422 5.6335.55
S2TVS24A 129.526.724 5.1438.95
S2TVS26A 131.928.926 4.7542.15
S2TVS28A 134.431.128 4.4145.45
S2TVS30A 136.833.330 4.1348.45
S2TVS33A 140.636.733 3.7553.35
36 140 5 58.1 3.44S2TVS36A 36 144.240 3.4458.15
S2TVS40A 149.144.440 3.164.55
S2TVS43A 152.847.843 2.8869.45
S2TVS45A 45 155.350 2.7572.75
S2TVS48A 158.953.348 2.5877.45
S2TVS51A 162.756.751 2.4382.45
S2TVS54A 54 166.360 2.387.15
158 5 93.6 2.14S2TVS58A 171.264.458 2.1493.65
S2TVS60A 173.766.760 2.0796.85
S2TVS64A 178.671.164 1.941035
S2TVS70A 18677.870 1.771135
S2TVS75A 75 83.3 192.1 1.651215
S2TVS10A thru S2TVS190A
  Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
Peak Pulse Power 200W Stand-off Voltage 10V to 190V
Reverse
Stand-off
Test Current
Reverse
Leakage
Max. Clamp
Voltage
Peak Pulse
Current
Part Number
Breakdown Voltage
MaxMin
mVVV μA AVA
S2TVS78A 195.886.778 1.591265
S2TVS80A 197.688.880 1.551295
S2TVS85A 110494.485 1.461375
S2TVS90A 111110090 1.371465
S2TVS100A 100 111 123 1 5 162 1.23
Vc@ IPP IPPVRWM
VBR @ IT IT IR @ VRWM
100 111 123 1 5 162 1.23
1135122110S2TVS110A 1.131775
1147133120S2TVS120A 1.041935
1159144130S2TVS130A 0.962095
1171155140S2TVS140A 0.892245
1185167150S2TVS150A 0.822435
1197178160S2TVS160A 0.772595
S2TVS170A 170 189 209 1 5 275 0.73170 189 209 1 5 275 0.73
1222201180S2TVS180A 0.692925
1232211190S2TVS190A 0.623245
DIM
MIN MAX MIN MAX